
The cabinets you need, in stock for quick 

delivery...from the brand you trust.   

Green Forest 

Park Place Espresso 

Base  

Cabinets 

BFH09L 

BFH09R 

B12L 

B12R 

B15L 

B15R 

B18L 

B18R 

B21L 

B21R 

B24 

B27 

B30 

B33 

B36 

B42 

B48 

BWBD18 

 

 

Drawer Base Cabinets 

BD312 

BD315 

BD318 

BD324 

BD330 

BD336 

Wall  Cabinets 

W3012 

W3612 
 

W3015 

W3315 

W3615 
 

W3018 

W3618 
 

W3021 

W3621 

 

W2424 

W3024 

W3624 
 

WR3015 

WR3621 

WR3921 

Wall  Cabinets 

W0930L/R 

W1230L/R 

W1530L/R 

W1830L/R 

W2130L/R 

W2430 

W2730 

W3030 

W3330 

W3630 

 

W0939L/R 

W1239L/R 

W1539L/R 

W1839L/R 

W2139L/R 

W2439 

W2739 

W3039 

W3339 

W3639 

Vanity  

Cabinets 

VS24 

VS27 

VS30 

VS33 

VS36 

VB12L/R 

 

Drawer Base 

Vanity Cabinets 

VD312 

VD315 

VD318 

 

Vanity Combo 

VCOMBO30L 

VCOMBO30R 

VCOMBO36L 

VCOMBO36R 

VCOMBO42 

VCOMBO48 

 

Promo%on applies to orders placed from July 2nd through September 28th.  

Promo%on only applies to in stock cabinets and door styles found on this sheet. 

Orders must be delivered no later than Thursday, September 6th.  

In a hurry?   

Just circle what you need with a quan)ty (if more than one) and send this right to us to quote and order! 

Fillers 

F3-39 

F6-39 

F3-96 

 

Molding 

CR1 

CR2 

CR3 

CBACK 

LRAIL 

CB1 

OCM 

SCRIBE 

SHOE 

TOESKIN 

 

Panels 

BEP3 

TEP24 

TEP-3/4-30 

SG1/4-4296 

SG1/2-4896 

 

Accessories 

TUK-WHM 

TUK-ESM 

• All Plywood 

• MDF Painted (White) 

• Premium Valspar Conversion Varnish 

• So> close doors and full extension dovetail drawers 

• 3/4” thick birch veneer plywood adjustable shelves 

Green Forest 

Park Place White 

Base Cabinet 

Roll Out Trays 

ROSH-BASE-DT 

ROSH-TALL-DT 

ROS15-DT 

ROS18-DT 

ROS21-DT 

ROS24-DT 

ROS27-DT 

ROS30-DT 

ROS33-DT 

ROS36-DT 

 

Base Corner 

Cabinets 

BLS36L-WD 

BLS36R-WD 

BB42-48L 

BB42-48R 

Get a FREE Sink Base 

Cabinet when you buy 

10 or more cabinets 

Sink Base Cabinets 

BS24 

BS27 

BS30 

BS33 

BS36 

Wall Corner Cabinets 

WDC2430L/R 

WDC2439R/L 

FREE SINK BASE     

when you purchase 10 or 

more in stock cabinets 



The cabinets you need, in stock for quick 

delivery...from the brand you trust.   

Merillat Basics 

Colony Birch Twilight 

Base  

Cabinets 

B9FHL 

B9FHR 

B12LHDS 

B12RHDS 

B15LHDS 

B15RHDS 

B18LHDS 

B18RHDS 

B21LHDS 

B21RHDS 

B24LHDS 

B24RHDS 

B27BHDS 

B30HDS 

B33HDS 

B36HDS 

B39HDS 

B42HDS 

B48HDS 

Base Corner Cabinets 

BCRB36L 

BCRB36R 

BBC36/39FHBLHDS 

BBC36/39FHBRHDS 

BBC42/45BLHDS 

BBC42/45BRHDS 

BBC45/48BLHDS 

BBC45/48BRHDS 

 

Drawer Base Cabinets 

BD12-3D 

BD15-3D 

BD18-3D 

Wall  

Cabinets 

W3012 

W3612 

 

W3015 

W3315 

W3615 

 

W3018 

W3318 

W3618 

 

W3024 

W3624 

W3924 

 

WR3624 

WR3924 

 

Wall Corner 

Cabinets 

WA2430R/L 

WA2442R/L 

 

Wall  

Cabinets 

W930L/R 

W1230L/R 

W1530L/R 

W1830L/R 

W2130L/R 

W2430L/R 

W2730B 

W3030 

W3330 

W3630 

W3930 

W4230 

 

W3036 

 

W1242L/R 

W1542L/R 

W1842L/R 

W2142L/R 

W2442L/R 

W2742B 

W3042 

W3342 

W3642 

Vanity  

Cabinets 

VSB24L/R 

VSB30 

VSB36 

 

VSB3035 

VSB3635 

 

Drawer Base 

Vanity Cabinets 

VD15-3D 

 

VD1235-3D 

VD1835-3D 

VD2135-3D 

VD2435-3D 

 

 

 

Promo%on applies to orders placed from July 2nd through September 28th.  

Promo%on only applies to in stock cabinets and door styles found on this sheet. 

Orders must be delivered no later than Thursday, September 6th.  

In a hurry?   

Just circle what you need with a quan)ty (if more than one) and send this right to us to quote and order! 

Fillers 

WF1-30 

WF3-30 

WF3-42 

WF6-30 

WF6-42 

TF3-96 

 

Molding 

CM8 

ICM8 

NBM8 

OSC8 

QR8 

SM8 

TCKL8 

WSM8 

SHO8 

 

Panels 

BEPF3 

PB4896P 

REPF1-5-2496 

 

Accessories 

TUK 

CTSB 

• Standard Construc%on 

• 3/8” thick end panels 

• 5/8” thick adjustable shelves 

• 3-Year Limited Warranty 

FREE SINK BASE     

when you purchase 10 or 

more in stock cabinets 

Sink Base Cabinets 

SB30 

SB33 

SB36 

Get a FREE Sink Base 

Cabinet when you buy 

10 or more cabinets 


